
ESTADONo.35

NoProceso

05001333302420130012400

05001333302420130129500

05001333302420130131900

ClasedeProceso

EjecutivoSingular

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPETICIÓN

05001333302420140069400^ACCIÓNDENULIDAD
RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

05001333302420140101800

05001333302420140142400

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

05001333302420150045500
ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

sY
RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

05001333302420150137100

05001333302420150137100

05001333302420150137100

05001333302420150137100

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

REPÚBLICADECOLOMBIA

RAMAJUDICIAL

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN

LISTADODEESTADOS

Fecha:28/03/2019

R!twr.l.ü«

Demandante

MARTALIGIACARMONA

LUISFERNANDOCORREA

CARDONA

NACION-MINDEFENSA-POLICIA

MARTALIGIACARMONA

VALENCIA

JOSÉMARÍAGARCÍAGIRALDO

MARÍAAMANTINAGÓMEZDE

GALLEGO

ETIELDEJESÚSECHAVARRIA

VELEZ

SORMARÍAQUIRAMAVERA

SORMARÍAQUIRAMAVERA

SORMARÍAQUIRAMAVERA

SORMARÍAQUIRAMAVERA

Demandado

HOSPITALGENERALDEMEDELLIN

LUZCASTRODEGUTIÉRREZE.S.E.

MUNICIPIODEITAGUI

LUISURIELROMEROAGUIRRE

COLPENSIONES

EMPRESASPUBLICASDEMEDELLIN

ESP.

MUNICIPIODEMEDELLIN

MUNICIPIODECARAMANTA

LUISCARLOSRESTREPO

PAVIMENTARS.A

MUNICIPIODEBELLO

ÁREAMETROPOLITANADELVALLE

DEABURRA

DescripciónActuación

Autoqueresuelve
ACEPTARRENUNCIAAPODER

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso
CONCEDERECURSODEAPELACIÓNENELEFECTO
SUSPENSIVO

Autoobedezcaseycúmplase
LORESUELTOPORELTRIBUNALADMINISTRATIVODE

ANTIOQUIA
Autoobedezcaseycúmplase
LORESUELTOPORELTRIBUNALADMINISTRATIVODE

ANTIOQUIA

Autoqueapruebaliquidacióndecostas

Autoqueapruebaliquidacióndecostas

Autoqueapruebaliquidacióndecostas

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemásintervin¡entes

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

Página:

Fecha

Auto

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN



JETADONo.35Fecha:28/03/2019

NoProcesoClasedeProcesoDemandanteDemandadoDescripciónActuación

Página:

Fecha

Auto

05001333302420160040700ACCIÓNdenulidadmariaCristinaFernandezcolpensionesAutoobedezcaseycúmplase,7/n,miQ
^YRESTREPO^LORESUELTOPORELTRIBUNALADMINISTRATIVODE-//UJ/zu,y

RESTABLECIMIENTOANTIOQUIA
DELDERECHO

05001333302420160055500¿>ACCIONESDEJuliánsneyderholguinnuevaepsAutoqueordenarequerir97/01/9010
TUTELAAGUDELOPREVIOALAAPERTURADEINCIDENTEDEDESACATOz//"J/^iy

05001333302420160065700^ACCIÓNDENULIDADUGPPcarmenzaGÓMEZgiraldoAutofijafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
XYAUDIENCIADECONCILIACIÓNDESPUÉSDEFALLO-

RESTABLECIMIENTOCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHO

27/03/2019

05001333302420160090900ACCIÓNdenulidadJHONjairobernalcuellarnacion-mindefensa-ejercitoAut0QüedecidesobreelRecurso„/ín/,mQ
>^CONCEDERECURSODEAPELACIÓNENELEFECTO///UJ/2Uiy

RESTABLECIMIENTOSUSPENSIVO
DELDERECHO

05001333302420170001000yACCIÓNMauriciobeltranbedoyae.s.ehospitalsantaisabeldeAutoqueresuelve
^CONTRACTUALGÓMEZPLATANOACLARARSENTENCIAN°84DEL15DEMARZODE

2019

05001333302420170010500„ConexoGONZALOMONTOYARESTREPOFISCALÍAGENERALDELANACIÓNA"toqueordenaponerenconocimiento

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

05001333302420170011700^ACCIÓNDENULIDADrodrigoAlbertocastrillonmunicipiosanVicenteferrerAutofiJafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
'Y*"~'"

l\UL/l\IUUALDCI\IUV.rtOIIMLLW1MIVIUINICll'IUSAÍNVICtIN1V.II"KKbKJ•>©~"97/OT/901Q

SANTAAUDIENCIADECONCILIACIÓNDESPUÉSDEFALLO--//UJ/ZU,V
RESTABLECIMIENTOCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHO

05001333302420170017100yACCIÓNDENULIDADrubendariomontesosoriomunicipiodemedellinAutofijafechaaudienciay/odiligencia97/01/9010
YAUDIENCIADECONCILIACIÓNDESPUÉSDEFALLO-"//U3/2U1V
RESTABLECIMIENTOCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHO

05001333302420170032800ACCIÓNDENULIDADcompañíasuramericanadecolpensionesAutoqueordenarequerir97/0-1/9010
^YSERVICIOSDESALUDS.A.-ALAPARTEDEMANDANTE¿"Uil¿K)'V

RESTABLECIMIENTOSUSALUD
DELDERECHO

05001333302420170039200ACCIÓNDEhectorraulhenaoCORPORACIÓNautónomaAutoqueordenaponerenconocimiento97/01/7010
^REPARACIÓNARRENDOREGIONALDEANTIOQUIADE1APARTEDEMANDANTEPORELTERMINODETRES

DIRECTADIASESCRITO-SEACEPTADESISTIMIENTODEPRUEBA

05001333302420170039200/ACCIÓNDEhectorraulmenaodepartamentodeantioquiaAut0^ueordenaPonerenconocimiento97/01/901q
/^REPARACIÓNARRENDODELAPARTEDEMANDANTEPORELTERMINODETRESZ//UJ/ZU1V

DIRECTADÍASESCRITO-SEACEPTADESISTIMIENTODEPRUEBA

05001333302420170039200yACCIÓNDEhectorraulhenaomunicipiodesalgarAutoqueordenaponerenconocimiento97/01/9010
fREPARACIÓNARRENDODELAPARTÍ-DEMANDANTEPORELTERMINODETRESZ//UJ/^,V

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN



ÉfSTAD'ONo.35

NoProceso

05001333302420170039200

05001333302420170039200

05001333302420170045200

05001333302420180003300

05001333302420180003900

05001333302420180004400

05001333302420180005100

05001333302420180011100,

05001333302420180011400

05001333302420180026800

05001333302420180036100

ClasedeProceso

acciónde

"reparación
DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

EjecutivoSingular

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDE

REPETICIÓN

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

05001333302420180040800*ACCIONESDE
TUTELA

Demandante

HÉCTORRAÚLHENAO

ARRENDO

HÉCTORRAÚLHENAO

ARRENDO

MARÍACECILIAMONCADA

VIUDADEMONCADA

Fecha:28/03/2019

Demandado

UNIDADNACIONALPARALA

GESTIÓNDELRIESGO

DEPARTAMENTOADMINISTRATIVO

DELAGESTIÓNDELRIESGODE

DESASTRES

CAJADESUELDOSDERETIRO

CASUR

EUGENIOFRANCISCOGALLEGONACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO

MESANACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

SUEJE-SISTEMAUNIVERSITARIOMUNICIPIODEURRAO

DELEJECAFETERO

IVANDARÍOMUÑOZMARTÍNEZNACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO

NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

EPSYMEDICINAPREPAGADA

SURAMERICANASA

GERMÁNGARCÍAPEÑA

COLPENSIONES

MUNICIPIODEMEDELLIN

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIAISMAELHOLGUINARAQUE

DescripciónActuación

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DELAPARTEDEMANDANTEPORELTERMINODETRES

DIASESCRITO-SEACEPTADESISTIMIENTODEPRUEBA

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DELAPARTEDEMANDANTEPORELTERMINODETRES

DIASESCRITO-SEACEPTADESISTIMIENTODEPRUEBA

Autodecretapracticapruebasdeoficio

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso
CONCEDERECURSODEAPELACIÓNENELEFECTO
SUSPENSIVO

Autodecretamedidascautelares

Autoqueapruebaliquidacióndecostas

Autoinadmitiendolademanda

PARAQUEELDEMANDANTEDENTRODELTERMINODE
10DÍASCONTADOSAPARTIRDELDÍASIGUIENTEAL
DELANOTIFICACIÓNPORESTADODELAUTO.CORRIJA
LOSDEFECTOSFORMALESQUESEINDICANENÉL.

Página:

Fecha

Auto

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso
CONCEDERECURSODEAPELACIÓNENELEFECTO
SUSPENSIVO

Autoquedeclaraimpedimento
ORDENAREMITIREXPEDIENTEALJUZGADO

SIGUIENTE

27/03/2019

ADMINISTRADORA

COLOMBIANADE

PENSIONES-COLPENSIONES

FUNERARIABETANCURYCÍALTDAAut0obedezcaseVcúmplase
LORESUELTOPORELTRIBUNALADMINISTRATIVODE

ANTIOQUIA

UNIDADDEGESTIÓNPENSIONALMORELIADEJESÚSRUIZRESTREPOAut0nÍega,,amarnÍentoengarantía
YPARAFISCALESUGPP

RUBÉNDARÍOGONZÁLEZ

MARÍN

UNIDADADMTIVA.ESPECIALDE

ATENCIÓNYREPARACIÓNDE

VICTIMAS

Autoobedezcaseycúmplase
LORESUELTOPORELTRIBUNALADMINISTRATIVODE

ANTIOQUIA

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN



ESTADONo.35Fecha:28/03/2019

NoProcesoClasedeProcesoDemandanteDemandadoDescripciónActuación

05001333302420180046000
«9

ACCIÓNDENULIDADNICANORMOYACARRILLOMUNICIPIODERIONEGROAutorechazandolademanda

05001333302420180046200/ACCIÓNDE
^REPETICIÓN

05001333302420180046200

05001333302420180046200

05001333302420180046200

05001333302420180046200

05001333302420190004400

05001333302420190007100

05001333302420190007600

05001333302420190007600

05001333302420190008200

05001333302420190008200'

05001333302420190008900

*

ACCIÓNDE

REPETICIÓN

ACCIÓNDE

REPETICIÓN

ACCIÓNDE

REPETICIÓN

ACCIÓNDE

REPETICIÓN

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIAJORGEALBERTOMESAPIEDRAHITAAut0^UQresue,ve
AUTORIZARDIRECCIONESPARANOTIFICACIÓN

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIADIANAISADORABOTERO

MARTÍNEZ

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIAFELIPEANDRÉSGILBARRERA

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIAMARÍANOHEMYALVAREZ

GUTIÉRREZ

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIASERGIOFAJARDOVALDERRAMA

JORGEHERNÁNBEDOYA

GAVIRIA

RAÚLMARÍAZAPATACALLE

JORGEIVANRESTREPO

PANIAGUA

JORGEIVANRESTREPO

PANIAGUA

CARLOSENRIQUEBLANDÓN
ESCOBAR

CARLOSENRIQUEBLANDÓN
ESCOBAR

CARLOSIGNACIOOSORNO

URIBE

UGPP

NACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO
NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

MUNICIPIODEBELLO

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIA

NACION-MINDEFENSA-POLICIA

NACION-MINDEFENSA-EJERCITO

ADMINISTRACIÓNMUNICIPALDE

RIONEGRO

ORDENAREQUERIR

Autoqueresuelve
AUTORIZARDIRECCIONESPARANOTIFICACIÓN
ORDENAREQUERIR
Autoqueresuelve
AUTORIZARDIRECCIONESPARANOTIFICACIÓN
ORDENAREQUERIR
Autoqueresuelve
AUTORIZARDIRECCIONESPARANOTIFICACIÓN
ORDENAREQUERIR
Autoqueresuelve
AUTORIZARDIRECCIONESPARANOTIFICACIÓN
ORDENAREQUERIR

Auto¡nadmitiendolademanda

PARAQUEELDEMANDANTEDENTRODELTERMINODE
10DÍASCONTADOSAPARTIRDELDÍASIGUIENTEAL
DELANOTIFICACIÓNPORESTADODELAUTO,CORRIJA
LOSDEFECTOSFORMALESQUESEINDICANENÉL.
Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosvdemás¡ntervinientes

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso
CONCEDERECURSODEAPELACIÓNENELEFECTO
SUSPENSIVO

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso
CONCEDERECURSODEAPELACIÓNENELEFECTO
SUSPENSIVO

Auto¡nadmitiendolademanda

PARAQUEELDEMANDANTEDENTRODELTERMINODE
10DÍASCONTADOSAPARTIRDELDÍASIGUIENTEAL
DELANOTIFICACIÓNPORESTADODELAUTO,CORRIJA
LOSDEFECTOSFORMALESQUESEINDICANENÉL.

Página:

Fecha

Auto

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN



F^TADt)No.35

NoProceso

05001333302420190009400

05001333302420190009400

05001333302420190010300

05001333302420190010400

05001333302420190010900

05001333302420190011000

05001333302420190011400

05001333302420190011500

05001333302420190011500

05001333302420190011800

ClasedeProceso

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECI10

Demandante

SANDRAMILENAPULGARIN

VALENCIA

SANDRAMILENAPULGARIN

VALENCIA

LIBARDODEJESÚSMACIAS

TORRES

MARLENEDEJESÚSMIRAMESA

JIIONTREDYJARAMILLO

LOPERA

JUANDAVIDGILPARRA

JEYSSONEDUARDOMINORTA

MALDONADO

JULIOCESARJARAMILLO

JARAMILLO

JULIOCESARJARAMILLO

JARAMILLO

ALBAROSAHERRERA

PANIAGUA

Fecha:28/03/2019

Demandado

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIA

INSTITUCIÓNUNIVERSITARIA

PASCUALBRAVO

MUNICIPIODEBARBOSA

INSTITUTOCOLOMBIANODE

BIENESTARFAMILIARICBF

TSCALIAGENERALDELANACIÓN

MUNICIPIODEITAGUI-SRIADETTO

YTTEDETTAGUI

NACION-MINDEFENSA-POL1CIA

NACIONAL

NACION-MINDEFENSA-EJERCITO

NACION-MINDEFENSA-EJERCITO

NACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO

NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

DescripciónActuación

Autoinadmitiendolademanda

PARAQUEELDEMANDANTEDENTRODELTERMINODE
10DÍASCONTADOSAPARTIRDELDÍASIGUIENTEAL
DELANOTIFICACIÓNPORESTADODELAUTO,CORRIJA
LOSDEFECTOSFORMALESQUESEINDICANENÉL.
Autoinadmitiendolademanda

PARAQUEELDEMANDANTEDENTRODELTERMINODE
10DÍASCONTADOSAPARTIRDELDÍASIGUIENTEAL
DELANOTIFICACIÓNPORESTADODELAUTO,CORRIJA
LOSDEFECTOSFORMALESQUESEINDICANENÉL.
Autoinadmitiendolademanda

PARAQUEELDEMANDANTEDENTRODELTERMINODE
10DÍASCONTADOSAPARTIRDELDÍASIGUIENTEAL
DELANOTIFICACIÓNPORESTADODELAUTO.CORRIJA
LOSDEFECTOSFORMALESQUESEINDICANENÉL
Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretire
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

Autoquedeclaraimpedimento
ORDENAREMITIRELEXPEDIENTE

ADMINISTRATIVODEANTIOQUIA

los

ALTRIBUNAL

Autotijafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
SEFIJAFECHADEAUDIENCIAINICIAL-CONSULTAR

AUTOPARAFECHAYHORA-ACEPTAIMPEDIMENTO

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

Seadmiteyseordenaalapartedemandantequeretirelos
trasladosylosenviéalosdemandadosydemás¡ntervinientes

una:

Fecha

Auto

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN
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